4/23/13 Faculty Senate

FACULTY SENATE

Faculty Senate Roster 2012-2013

Ext. E-mail
Arts and Sciences
Stacy Alley 6247 salley@as.ua.edu
Sheila Black 0613 sblack@bama.ua.edu
John Blitz 5947 jblitz@tenhoor.as.ua.edu
lan Brown 9758 ibrown@bama.ua.edu
Steve Burch 0343 sburch@as.ua.edu
Carolyn Cassady 8443 ccassady@bama.ua.edu
Andrea Cevasco 7804 acevasco@bama.ua.edu
Priscilla Davis 1842 pndavis@bama.ua.edu
Rona Donahoe 1879 rdonahoe@geo.ua.edu
Carol Duffy 0310 cduffy3@as.ua.edu
Phil Harris 1831 pharris@bama.ua.edu
Russell McCutcheon 8512 russell.mccutcheon@ua.edu
Tricia McElroy 8489 tmcelroy@bama.ua.edu
Carmen Mayer-Robin 9303 cmayerro@bama.ua.edu
Donna Meester 9032 dmeester@as.ua.edu
Osiris Molina 7451 omolina@music.ua.edu
Tim Murphy 8513 tmurphy@rel.as.ua.edu
Seth Panitch 3845 spanitch@bama.ua.edu
Jennifer Purvis 3315 jpurvis@ua.edu
Jennifer Shoaff 7048 jshoaff@as.ua.edu
lon Stancu 5050 ion.stancu@ua.edu
Ed Stephenson 1828 estephen@bama.ua.edu
John Vincent 9203 jvincent@bama.ua.edu
Fred Whiting 8497 fwhiting@ua.edu
Emily Wittman 9522 ewittman@ua.edu
Alternates
Jim Hall 8419 Jhall2@nc.ua.edu
James Hamilton 0189 jchamilt@bama.ua.edu
Rasma Lazda 6954 rlazda@bama.ua.edu
Stevan Marcus 8094 smarcus@bama.ua.edu
Maha Marouan 8685 mmarouan@bama.ua.edu
Stacy Morgan 0069 smorgan@tenhoor.as.ua.edu
Mindy Nancarrow 1894 mnanc@bama.ua.edu
Luke Niiler 9460 Iniiler@as.ua.edu/english
Patricia Parmelee 7518 pparmelee@ua.edu
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Andreas Piepke 6066
Katrina Ramonell 5960
James Wang 1972
Ray White 5050

Commerce and Business Administration

Bob Brooks 8987
Joe Calamusa 8923
Todd DeZoort 6131
Joanne Hale 0854
Robert McLeod 8993
Lenka Nolan 8925
Alternates

Doug Cook 8971
Gorman Houston 6290
Diane Johnson 6344
Bob Kee 2909
Bill Petty 6085
Len Zumpano 8988

Community Health Sciences

Margaret Garner 2880
Dwight Hooper 1398
Alternates

Nelle Williams 1364
Pamela Payne-Foster 5148

Communication and Information Sciences

Meredith Bagley 1926
Steve Miller 1525
Carol Mills 6165
Alternates

Jeremy Butler 6350
Jennifer Campbell-Meier 2131
Education

Aaron Kuntz 7575
Kagendo Mutua 2609
Steve Thoma 8146
Wayne Urban 5187
Liza Wilson 4580
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andreas@bama.ua.edu
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rwhite@ua.edu
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mbagley@ua.ecu
stevemiller@bookarts.ua.edu
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Alternates

Becky Atkinson 0357 atkin014@bamaed.ua.edu 2014
Joy Burnham 2302 jburnham@bamaed.ua.edu 2014
Carol Donovan 2874 cdonovan@bamaed.ua.edu 2014
Steve Katsinas 5622 skatsinas@bamaed.ua.edu 2014
John Vincent 8369 jvincent@bamaed.ua.edu 2014
Engineering

Ed Back 8422 eback@eng.ua.edu 2014
Daniel Fonseca 6324 dfonseca@eng.ua.edu 2013
Shuhui Li 9085 sli@eng.ua.edu 2013
Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff@eng.ua.edu 2014
Paul Puzinauskas 4794 ppuzinauskas@eng.ua.edu 2014
Tom Zeiler 7303 tzeiler@eng.ua.edu 2013
Alternates

Sushma Kotru 7235 skotru@eng.ua.edu 2014
Alan Lane 1729 alane@eng.ua.edu 2014
Samit Roy 7300 sroy@eng.ua.edu 2014
Bob Taylor 4078 Btaylor2@eng.ua.edu 2014
Keith Williams 2605 kwilllams@eng.ua.edu 2013

English Language Institute

Jay Robbins 7995 jrobbins@eli.ua.edu 2014
Alternate
Marci Daugherty 7447 marcid@eli.ua.edu 2014

Human Environmental Sciences

Reuben Cook 9710 rcook@ches.ua.edu 2013
Jeannine Lawrence 6252 jlawrence@ches.ua.edu 2014
Jason Scofield 4057 scofield@ches.ua.edu 2014
Alternates

Tyra Hilliard 6170 thilliard@ches.ua.edu 2014
Amanda Thompson 9059 athompso@ches.ua.edu 2013
Kristi Maki 9918 kmai@ches.ua.edu 2013
Law

Steve Emens 6230 semens@law.ua.edu 2013
Paul Horwitz 6110 phorwitz@law.ua.edu 2013
Alternates

Meredith Render 7853 mrender@law.ua.edu 2013
Fred Vars 0841 fvars@law.ua.edu 2014
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Libraries

Jason Battles 8647 jjbattles@bama.ua.edu
Jill Grogg 7994 jgrogg@ua.edu
Mangala Krishnamurthy 6047 mkrishna@bama.ua.edu
Alternates

Jody DeRidder 0511 jlderidder@ua.edu

Josh Sahib 6529 jsahib@ua.edu

Mark Siciliano 1098 msicilia@bruno.cba.ua.edu
Nursing

Melondie Carter 9871 mcarter@bama.ua.edu
Ann Graves 9052 agraves@ua.edu
Alternates

Olivia May 3374 omay@bama.ua.edu
JoAnn Oliver 2916 joliver@bama.ua.edu
Social Work

Wesley Church 3933 wchurch@sw.ua.edu
Charlotte Herrin 0605 cbherrin@sw.ua.edu
Alternates

Gordon McNeil 3939 gmcneil@sw.ua.edu
Kathleen Welker 0033 kwelker@sw.ua.edu

Professional Staff Assembly

Andy Maddox 2058 amaddox@fa.ua.edu
Student Government Association

Ross Green rmgreen@crimson.ua.edu
Past President

Clark Midkiff 1645 cmidkiff@eng.ua.edu
Parliamentarian

Bob Riter 6232 rbriter@slis.ua.edu

November 15, 2012
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